Plenary Session

Meeting

Annual Session,
Lisbon (8-11 Oct)
Annual Session,
Lisbon (8-11 Oct)
Annual Session,
Lisbon (8-11 Oct)
Annual Session,
Lisbon (8-11 Oct)
Annual Session,
Lisbon (8-11 Oct)

Annual Session,
Lisbon (8-11 Oct)

Annual Session,
Lisbon (8-11 Oct)

Annual Session,
Lisbon (8-11 Oct)
Annual Session,
Lisbon (8-11 Oct)
Annual Session,
Lisbon (8-11 Oct)
Annual Session,
Lisbon (8-11 Oct)
Annual Session,
Lisbon (8-11 Oct)
Annual Session,
Lisbon (8-11 Oct)

Attendees

Lord Anderson

Stuart Anderson

Harriett Baldwin

Alun Cairns

Lord Campbell

Angela Crawley (1)

Sir Jeffrey Donaldson (2)

Dave Doogan
Nusrat Ghani

Lord Hamilton

Lord Jopling

Kevan Jones

Abena Oppong-Asare (3)

Travel (£)
1,527.12
1,679.67
2,689.99
1,865.67

1,343.12

15.90

15.90

1,913.27
1,564.16
1,405.87
1,669.80
2,381.77

119.00

NATO

Hotel and
Subsistence (£)

651.44
678.65
656.83
961.87

857.27

0.00

0.00

753.11
867.79
860.67
917.11
867.78

0.00

Total (£)
2,178.56
2,358.32
3,346.82
2,827.54

2,200.39

15.90

15.90

2,666.38
2,431.95
2,266.54
2,586.91
3,249.55

119.00

3rd Quarter October-December 2021



Plenary Session

Annual Session,
Lisbon (8-11 Oct)
Annual Session,
Lisbon (8-11 Oct)
Annual Session,
Lisbon (8-11 Oct)
Annual Session,
Lisbon (8-11 Oct)
Annual Session,
Lisbon (8-11 Oct)
Annual Session,
Lisbon (8-11 Oct)

Alec Shelbrooke
John Spellar
Bob Stewart

Heather Wheeler

3 Staff

TOTAL

1,784.17

1,452.12

1,501.12

1,581.12

5,275.92

29,785.69

NATO

925.13

903.30

692.35

661.11

2,868.23

14,122.64

2,709.30

2,355.42

2,193.47

2,242.23

8,144.15

30,996.70

3rd Quarter October-December 2021



Plenary Session

Comments

(1) 15.90 in travel covers a non-refundable
booking fee, all other costs refunded

(2) 15.90 in travel covers a non-refundable
booking fee, all other costs refunded

(3) 119 in travel covers a non-refundable
booking fee, all other costs refunded

NATO

3rd Quarter October-December 2021



