3rd Quarter October-December 2021

Meeting	Attendees	Travel (£)	Hotel and Subsistence (£)	Total (£)
Annual Session, Lisbon (8-11 Oct)	Lord Anderson	1,527.12	651.44	2,178.56
	Stuart Anderson	1,679.67	678.65	2,358.32
	Harriett Baldwin	2,689.99	656.83	3,346.82
	Alun Cairns	1,865.67	961.87	2,827.54
	Lord Campbell	1,343.12	857.27	2,200.39
Annual Session, Lisbon (8-11 Oct)	Angela Crawley (1)	15.90	0.00	15.90
Annual Session, Lisbon (8-11 Oct)	Sir Jeffrey Donaldson (2)	15.90	0.00	15.90
Annual Session, Lisbon (8-11 Oct) Annual Session,	Dave Doogan	1,913.27	753.11	2,666.38
	Nusrat Ghani	1,564.16	867.79	2,431.95
	Lord Hamilton	1,405.87	860.67	2,266.54
	Lord Jopling	1,669.80	917.11	2,586.91
	Kevan Jones	2,381.77	867.78	3,249.55
Annual Session, Lisbon (8-11 Oct)	Abena Oppong-Asare (3)	119.00	0.00	119.00

Plenary Session			NATO		3rd Quarter October-December 2021
Annual Session, Lisbon (8-11 Oct)	Alec Shelbrooke	1,784.17	925.13	2,709.30	
Annual Session, Lisbon (8-11 Oct)	John Spellar	1,452.12	903.30	2,355.42	
Annual Session, Lisbon (8-11 Oct)	Bob Stewart	1,501.12	692.35	2,193.47	
Annual Session, Lisbon (8-11 Oct)	Heather Wheeler	1,581.12	661.11	2,242.23	
Annual Session, Lisbon (8-11 Oct)	3 Staff	5,275.92	2,868.23	8,144.15	
Annual Session, Lisbon (8-11 Oct)	TOTAL	29,785.69	14,122.64	30,996.70	

Comments

- (1) 15.90 in travel covers a non-refundable booking fee, all other costs refunded
- (2) 15.90 in travel covers a non-refundable booking fee, all other costs refunded

(3) 119 in travel covers a non-refundable booking fee, all other costs refunded